
100 meter Dash - Men - M 60 - 64   

Mark Wind Athlete Nation Venue Date 

11.83 0.6 Bill Collins  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

12.33 0.6 Charles Allie  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

12.43 
 

Richard Riddle  USA Austin 19.05.2012 

12.48 -0.2 Geoff Walcott  GBR Zittau 16.08.2012 

12.50 0.4 Antonio Rossi  ITA Comacchio 23.06.2012 

12.52 
 

Thaddeus Wilson  USA Eugene 07.04.2012 

12.65 
 

Ralph Peterson  USA Palo Alto 11.03.2012 

12.68 0.0 Karl Dorschner  GER Hirschaid 31.07.2012 

12.68 
 

Robert Bowen  USA Columbia 14.07.2012 

12.71 0.5 Helmut Meier  GER Wunstorf 09.06.2012 

12.74 
 

David Cotner  USA Coppell 26.05.2012 

12.76 
 

Rod Lehman  USA Clermont 02.06.2012 

12.76 3.2 John Van Stappen  AUS Melbourne 06.04.2012 

12.79 
 

Lawrence Lettieri  USA San Mateo 26.05.2012 

12.83 0.1 Alastair Ross  GBR Derby 21.07.2012 

12.85 3.2 John Lamb  AUS Melbourne 06.04.2012 

12.86 0.1 Wim Threels  NED Zittau 16.08.2012 

12.92 -0.5 N Z Bryant  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

12.93 0.6 Ernie Stucki  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

12.94 0.3 Livio Bugiardini  ITA Montecassiano 07.07.2012 

12.97 
 

Stephen Bates  USA New Britian 19.05.2012 

12.97 0.6 Lester Hale  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

13.00 0.2 Borchert Haake  GER Delmenhorst 30.05.2012 



13.01 -1.0 Christopher Padmore  GBR Zittau 16.08.2012 

13.01 0.7 Laurence Malcolmson  NZL Tauranga 05.02.2012 

13.01 3.2 Alan Coleman  AUS Melbourne 06.04.2012 

13.02 
 

Freddy Worthington  USA Yellow Springs 11.07.2012 

13.04 0.6 Dieter Langenbach  GER Zittau 16.08.2012 

13.07 -1.0 Jan Ties  NED Zittau 16.08.2012 

13.08 0.2 Gert Brenner  GER Zittau 16.08.2012 

13.0 end     
 

 

200 meter Dash - Men - M 60 - 64   

Mark Wind Athlete Nation Venue Date 

24.46 0.3 Bill Collins  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

24.92 i 
 

Charles Allie  USA Bloomington 16.03.2012 

25.64 1.2 Vincenzo Felicetti  ITA Comacchio 24.06.2012 

25.67 0.8 Karl Dorschner  GER Lichtenfels 16.06.2012 

25.88 0.7 Helmut Meier  GER Verden 20.05.2012 

25.88 i 
 

Alasdair Ross  GBR Jyväskylä 03.04.2012 

25.94 
 

Thaddeus Wilson  USA Gresham 23.06.2012 

25.99 2.7 Geoff Walcott  GBR Zittau 16.08.2012 

26.03 1.4 Antonio Rossi  ITA Montecassiano 08.07.2012 

26.19 
 

David Cotner  USA Coppell 26.05.2012 

26.22 2.7 Wim Threels  NED Zittau 16.08.2012 

26.26 i 
 

Richard Riddle  USA Bloomington 16.03.2012 

26.38 3.0 John Lamb  AUS Tauranga 05.02.2012 



26.41 
 

Robert Bowen  USA Raleigh 11.05.2012 

26.43 1.2 Mario Soru  ITA Comacchio 24.06.2012 

26.46 0.0 Christopher Padmore  GBR Zittau 16.08.2012 

26.48 
 

Ralph Peterson  USA Palo Alto 11.03.2012 

26.50 1.4 Livio Bugiardini  ITA Montecassiano 08.07.2012 

26.58 0.3 Charlies Powell  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

26.72 
 

Ernie Stucki  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

26.74 3.0 Geoff Sims  AUS Tauranga 05.02.2012 

26.78 3.0 Laurence Malcolmson  NZL Tauranga 05.02.2012 

26.79 
 

Len Claassen  RSA Pretoria 18.05.2012 

26.80 0.0 Jan Ties  NED Zittau 16.08.2012 

26.80 
 

Stephen Bates  USA New Britian 19.05.2012 

26.81 1.6 Andre Kadi  FRA Sotteville 22.06.2012 

26.85 i 
 

Reijo Vauhkonen  FIN Jyväskylä 03.04.2012 

26.89 0.0 John Van Stappen  AUS Melbourne 06.04.2012 

26.89 2.7 Gert Brenner  GER Zittau 16.08.2012 

26.95 i 
 

Antonio Caso  ITA Ancona 11.03.2012 

26.99 
 

Leo Sanders  USA San Diego 06.06.2012 

27.00 1.1 Stuart Hayward  AUS Bankstown 25.02.2012 

27.02 
 

Rod Lehman  USA Clermont 02.06.2012 

27.04 i  Mauri Lyytikainen  FIN Jyväskylä 03.04.2012 

27.05 i 
 

Dieter Langenbach  GER Düsseldorf 08.01.2012 

27.05 i 
 

Douglas Lucas  GBR Lee Valley 18.03.2012 

27.08 0.0 Gregor Meilinger  GER Rüsselsheim 16.06.2012 

27.0 end     
 

 



 

400 meter Dash - Men - M 60 - 64 

  

Mark Athlete Nation Venue Date 

55.24 Charles Allie  USA Lisle 02.08.2012 

56.34 i Bill Collins  USA Bloomington 16.03.2012 

56.78 Geoff Walcott  GBR Zittau 16.08.2012 

58.21 Vincenzo Felicetti  ITA Zittau 16.08.2012 

58.32 John Lamb  AUS Tauranga 05.02.2012 

58.38 Karl Dorschner  GER Erlangen 12.06.2012 

58.70 i Raoul Prado  FRA Aubiere 07.01.2012 

58.96 i Carroll Blake  USA Cambridge 22.01.2012 

59.0 Charles Herrick  USA Bremerton 14.07.2012 

59.26 Helmut Meier  GER Erfurt 13.07.2012 

59.39 i Richard Riddle  USA Bloomington 16.03.2012 

59.46 Len Claassen  RSA Pretoria 18.05.2012 

59.47 Geoff Sims  AUS Tauranga 05.02.2012 

59.72 i Charlie Powell  USA Bloomington 16.03.2012 

59.81 Andre Kadi  FRA Sotteville 22.06.2012 

59.88 Mario Soru  ITA Cagliari 14.07.2012 

59.95 Ralph Peterson  USA Palo Alto 11.03.2012 

1:00.01 i Rick Lapp  USA New York 26.12.2011 

1:00.09 Rudolf Frei  ITA Comacchio 23.06.2012 

1:00.36 Kurt Herbicht  GER Erfurt 13.07.2012 

1:00.42 Stuart Hayward  AUS Melbourne 06.04.2012 



1:00.52 Douglas Lucas  GBR Eltham 20.06.2012 

1:00.54 Andre Biaumet  BEL Zittau 16.08.2012 

1:00.68 i Mauri Lyytikanen  FIN Jyväskylä 03.04.2012 

1:00.70 Christopher Padmore  GBR Derby 21.07.2012 

1:00.73 Gregor Meilinger  GER Erfurt 13.07.2012 

1:00.88 Steven Hardison  USA Palo Alto 11.03.2012 

1:00.8 Paul Anthony  GBR Nuneaton 10.06.2012 

1:01.22 Helmut Aicher  GER Erfurt 13.07.2012 

1:01.41 Pino Pilotto  SUI Zittau 16.08.2012 

1:01.51 Leo Sanders  USA Pasadena 02.06.2012 

1:01.57 Mike Weddell  NZL Tauranga 05.02.2012 

1:01.61 i Pedro Negeliskii  BRA Jyväskylä 03.04.2012 

1:01.81 Neil Fowler  AUS Tauranga 05.02.2012 

1:02.02 i Derek Wardle  GBR Lee Valley 17.03.2012 

1:02.08 Luigi Guidetti  ITA Borgaretto 07.07.2012 

1:02.09 Alan Carey  AUS Bankstown 25.02.2012 

1:02.0 end 
    

 




